Consumer Pressure Cleaners

The top-of-range high pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

® Standard equipment

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Detergent tank

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Brass cylinder head

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories
Cable storage

Gun with quick connection and swivel
Superflex (steel armed) hose
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Pump pressure (bar/psi)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

PRO 160

PRO 160.2

128470989

PRO 160.2

Max 160 / Max 16
Max 160 / Max 2320
230
24
230-240 /1~ /50/10
520 /470
5
15
60
390 x 380 x 975
28.4
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Consumer Pressure Cleaners

The top-of-range high pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Price
Brush
Gerni Multi brush

GERNI ROTARY BRUSH

v

Accessory

GERNI EXTENSION LANCE

\

00QOQ GERNI O-RING KIT CON.HPW

d GERNI POWER PATIO

GERNI SUPER FOAM SPRAYER

? GERNI WATER FILTER
Hose and Connection

_.; GERNI DRAIN AND TUBE 15M

Accessory Kit

GERNI SANDBLASTER KIT

Ref. no.

128470460

128500380

128500389

128470198

128500976

128500977

128500672

128500388

128500392

Min.
required

PRO 160.2

0,00

PRO 160

Price

43,04

29,09

17,27

18,09

106,53

23,30

11,35

35,45

119,81
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