The top-of-range high pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

Standard equipment

Standard equipment	
Model	PRO 160.2
Ref. no.	128470989
PRODUCT FEATURES	
Trolley	•
Detergent tank	•
Hose reel	•
Aluminium pump	•
Brass cylinder head	•
Lance and spray gun storage	•
Storage of accessories	•
Cable storage	•
Gun with quick connection and swivel	•
Superflex (steel armed) hose	•
Automatic start/stop	•
Soft grip	•
Telescopic handle	•
Pressure regulation in nozzle	•
Technical specifications	PRO 160.2
Pump pressure (bar/MPa)	Max 160 / Max 16
Pump pressure (bar/psi)	Max 160 / Max 2320
Voltage (V)	230
Rated power (kW)	2.4
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)	230-240 /1~ /50 / 10
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)	520 / 470
Cable length (m)	5
Hose length (m)	15
Max. inlet temperature (°C)	60
Length x width x height (mm)	390 x 380 x 975

Weight (kg)

28.4

The top-of-range high pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

 \bullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	PRO 160.2	Price
Price				0,00	
Brush					
	Gerni Multi brush	128470460	0	0	43,04
	GERNI ROTARY BRUSH	128500380	0	0	29,09
Accessory					
	GERNI EXTENSION LANCE	128500389	0	0	17,27
•• 000	GERNI O-RING KIT CON.HPW	128470198	0	0	18,09
٢	GERNI POWER PATIO	128500976	0	0	106,53
~	GERNI SUPER FOAM SPRAYER	128500977	0	0	23,30
	GERNI WATER FILTER	128500672	0	0	11,35
Hose and Connection					
Q	GERNI DRAIN AND TUBE 15M	128500388	0	0	35,45
Accessory Kit					
6	GERNI SANDBLASTER KIT	128500392	0	0	119,81